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Spare parts and accessories

Solenoid valves, type EVRAT 20 (NC), previous design
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Fig. 1, EVRAT 20 (NC), previous design

Description

Qty

Code no.
Normally
Closed (NC)

EVRAT 20, previous design
Service kit

Pos. 2
5

8

14

15

16

28

45

48

Screw

Diaphragm assembly
O-ring

O-ring

Screw

Armature assembly, teflon
Rubber gasket

Rubber gasket

Flange gasket
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032F0207

EVRAT 20, previous design
Service kit

Pos. 5
14
16
28
45

Diaphragm assembly
O-ring

Armature assembly, rubber
Rubber gasket

Rubber gasket
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032F0196

EVRAT 20, previous design

Seal kit
Pos. 8
14
28
45
48

O-ring
O-ring
Rubber gasket
Rubber gasket
Flange gasket
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032F0213

EVRAT 20
Manual spindle

Pos. 8
53

O-ring
Spindle

032F0242
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